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LITSBOL

N AVERSTAD

Bygdegård

Gullsjö

Litsbol

1537-1-9

1537-1-8

1537-1-7

1537-1-6

1537-1-5

1537-1-41537-1-31537-1-21537-1-1

1537-1-21

1537-1-20

1537-1-19

1537-1-17

1537-1-16

1537-1-15

1537-1-14

1537-1-12

1537-1-11

1537-1-10

kyrka

Ölseruds

540

537

"

0 5025 Meter

Gatubelysning 
Värmlandsnäs: 

Ölserud:
Gullsjö - Litsbol

Teckenförklaring

Gatubelysning 

Lampa tänd

Lampa släckt

Kabel

Byggnad

Husbyggnad

Uthus

Kyrka

Vägar            

Järnväg 

Bilväg

Sämre bilväg

Traktorväg

Cykelväg

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! Gångstig

Vandringsled

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! Elljusspår

Vägnummer


